GOVERNMENT OF M

ANIPUR

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: Y.K. COLLEGE, WANGIING

HOLIDAY LIST-2022

SLNo. | HOLIDAY(S) DATE DAY NUMBER
1 New Year 01.01.2022 Saturday 1
2 Gaan Ngai 08.01.2022 Saturday 1
3 Republic Day 26.01.2022 Wednesday 1
4 Lui Ngai Ni 15.02.2022 | Tuesday 1
5 Yaoshang 18 &19.03.2022 Friday & Saturday | 2
6 Meitei Cheiraoba 02.04.2022 Saturday 1
7 Goura Cheraoba 14.04.2022 Thursday 1
8 | Good Friday 15.04.2022 Friday 1
9 Khongjom Day 23.04.2022 | Saturday 1
10 Ed Ui Fitr 03.05.2022 Tuesday 1
11 Summer Vacation June 2022 | cemeeeeee — 26
12 Kang Chingba Houba 01.07.2022 Friday 1
13 Kanglen 09.07.2022 Saturday 1
14 Independence Day 15.08.2022 Monday 1
15 Tarpon Houba 10.09.2022 Saturday 1
16 Hiyangthang Lairembi 03.10.2022 Monday 1
Khurmba

16 Diwali 25.10.2022 Tuesday 1
17 Gorbadhon Puja 26.10.2022 Wednesday 1
18 Ningol Chakkouba 27.10.2022 Thursday 1
19 Kut 01.11.2022 Tuesday 1
20 Harvesting Holiday During November | ——-—- 10
21 Nupi Lal 12.12.2022 Monday 1
22 Winter Vacation 26-31 December e 6

Total number of Holidays=63
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